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DRINKS MENU



COCKTAILS

2 FOR £12 | ALL DAY EVERY DAY
CHOOSE TWO OF THE SAME COCKTAIL

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS £9.95

PORNSTAR MARTINI
ESPRESSO MARTINI
FRENCH MARTINI
COSMOPOLITAN
PINK FLAMINGO
BRAMBLE

MAT TAI

PINA COLADA
MOIJITO

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA
MARGARITA
WHISKEY SOUR
OLD FASHIONED
MILLIONAIRE NO 1

FIZZ COCKTAILS £9.95

BELLINI
POLISH PUNCH
APEROL SPRITZ
GIN SPRITZ
KIR ROYAL



CHAMPAGNE

MOET & CHANDON BRUT £70
IMPERIAL

MOET & CHANDON ROSE £85
IMPERIAL

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT £75
VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE £90
LAURENT PERRIER CUVEE £100
ROSE

PROSECCO

FAMIGLIA BOTTER 20CL £8.95
PROSECCO (ITALY) BOTTLE £29.95
FAMIGLIA BOTTER 20CL £8.95
PROSECCO ROSE BOTTLE £29.95

(ITALY)



WINES
WHITE | ROSE |

RED

S I75ML | M 250ML | BOTTLE

WHITE

CALAVERAS VINO
BLANCO (SPAIN)

‘ Peach Aroma with fresh pear.
Subtle yet crisp

BELLO TRAMONTO
PINOT GRIGIO (ITALY)

Well balanced pinot.
Rich and fruity

CLOUD ROCK
SAUVIGNON BLANC
(CHILE)

‘ Fresh vesty sauvignon,
with hints of citrus.

BELLINGHAM PEARTREE
CHENIN BLANC
(SOUTH AFRICA)

‘ Engaging palate of zesty orange
and stone fruit

TE AKA MARLBOROUGH
SAUVIGNON BLANC
(NEW ZEALAND)

‘ Ripe and fruity.
Enticing and moreish

175ML
250ML
BOTTLE

175ML
250ML
BOTTLE

175ML
250ML
BOTTLE

175ML
250ML
BOTTLE

175ML
250ML
BOTTLE

£5.95
£7.60
£22

£6.50
£7.95
£23.50

£6.75
£8.25
£24

£7.00
£8.95
£26

£8.25
£10.50
£30



ROSE

PAINTED LADIES 175ML £6.75
WHITE ZINFANDEL 250ML £8.75
(CALIFORNIA) BOTTLE £25

‘ Juicy flavours of raspberry,
cherry and subtle tropical fruit

ENTREFLORES ROSADO 175ML £6.75
(SPAIN) 250ML £8.75
‘Aword winning. Noticeable aromas of BOTTLE £25

trawberry and flowers

WHISPERING ANGEL BOTTLE £45
(FRANCE)

‘ Award winning. Noticeable aromas of
strawberry and flowers

RED

CALAVERAS VINO TINTO 175ML  £5.95
(SPAIN) 250ML £7.60
Quaffable, BOTTLE £22
full of fruit cake and spice

LUNA AZUL MERLOT 175ML £6.75
(CHILE) 250ML  £8.25
Rounded, soft and full bodied. BOTTLE £24
Flavours of plum and sweet spices

STUDIO 1 SHIRAZ 175ML £7.00
VIOGNER (AUSTRALIA) 250ML  £8.95
Flavours of blackberry BOTTLE £26
and spice with an aromatic lift

FORTUNA MALBEC 175ML £7.00
(ARGENTINA) 250ML  £8.95
‘ Deep red with dark berry fruit BOTTLE £26

and sweet spice notes



SPIRITS

MIXERS | TONIC & SODA
SINGLE 25ML | DOUBLE 50ML

VODKA
SMIRNOFF RED

KETEL ONE
CINR W CIGIONTE

AU FLAVOURS

RUM

BACARDI
(WHITE)

OLD J FLAVOURS

KRAKEN

HAVANA CLUB
(7 YEAR OLD)

25ML
50ML

25ML
50ML

25M1L
50ML

25M1L
50ML

25M1L
50ML

25M1L
50ML

25ML
50ML

25ML
50ML

£4.00
£6.00

4.75
6.75

5.00
7.50

£5.95
£7.60

£4.00
£6.00

£4.50
£6.50

£4.75
£6.75

£5.00
£7.00



GIN
BEEFEATER DRY

BEEFEATER FLAVOURS
WHITLEY NEIL FLAVOURS

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
TANQUERAY
HENDRICKS

SLINGSBY FLAVOURS

MIXERS

LONDON ESSENCE
TONICS & SODAS

‘ Infused flavours.
Draft or poured.

25ML
50ML

25ML
50ML

25ML
50ML

25ML
50ML

25ML
50ML

25ML
50ML

25ML
50ML

£4.00
£6.00

£4.50
£6.50

£4.50
£6.50

£4.75
£6.75

£4.75
£6.75

£5.00
£7.50

£4.50
£6.50

£2.75



WHISKY
JOHNNIE WALKER - RED

BUFFALO TRACE

BUSHMILLS - BLENDED

JAMESONS - [RISH

JACK DANIELS

SOUTHERN COMFORT

MONKEY SHOULDER

25ML
50ML

25ML
50ML

25ML
50ML

25ML
50ML

25ML
50ML

25ML
50ML

25ML
50ML

£4.00
£6.00

£4.00
£6.00

£4.50
£6.50

£4.50
£6.50

£4.50
£6.50

£4.50
£6.50

£5.00
£7.00



COGNAC
MARTELL

COURVOISIER

BAILEYS

TIA MARIA

MALIBU

ARCHERS

DISARANO

DISARANO - VELVET

SHOTS

SAMBUCA - ALL FAVOURS
JAEGERMEISTER

TEQUILA ROSE

FIREBALL WHISKY
JAEGER BOMB

FIRE BOMB

BABY GUINESS

25ML
50ML

25ML
50ML

25ML
50ML

25ML
50ML

25ML
50ML

25ML
50ML

25ML
50ML

25ML
50ML

£4.50
£6.50

£4.50
£6.50

£4.00
£6.00

£4.00
£6.00

£4.00
£6.00

£4.00
£6.00

£4.50
£6.50

£4.50
£6.50

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50



BOTTLED BEER

PERRON|
CORONA
ESTRELLA
STAROPRAMEN

BOTTLED CIDER

REKORDERLIG
STRAWBERRY & LIME

REKORDERLIG
WILD BERRIES

REKORDERLIG
APPLE

DRAUGHT

MADRI

PRAVHA

BREWDOG PUNK IPA
BREWDOG WINGMAN
ASPALL CIDER

£4.50
£4.50
£4.75
£4.75

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.50
£5.00
£5.95
£5.25
£5.50



SOFT DRINKS
PEPSI MAX

DIET PEPSI

WHITES LEMONADE

120
FRUIT JUICE

HIGHLAND SPRING
330ML

SMALL
LARGE

SMALL
LARGE

SMALL
LARGE

250ML

STILL
SPARKLING

£3.00
£3.95

£3.00
£3.95

£3.00
£3.95

£3.50
£3.50

£2.10
£2.10



FOLLOW US
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