SAINTS

— DURHAM —

DRINKS MENU

COCKTAILS

2 FOR £12 | ALL DAY EVERY DAY

CHOOSE TWO OF THE SAME COCKTAIL

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS £9.95

PORNSTAR MARTINI

ESPRESSO MARTINI

FRENCH MARTINI

COSMOPOLITAN

PINK FLAMINGO

BRAMBLE

MALTAL

PINA COLADA

MOJITO

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA

MARGARITA

WHISKEY SOUR

OLD FASHIONED

MILLIONAIRE NO 1

FIZZ COCKTAILS

£9.95

BELLINI

POLISH PUNCH

APEROL SPRITZ

GIN SPRITZ

KIR ROYAL

CHAMPAGNE

moët & chandon brut Imperial	£70
moët & chandon rose Imperial	£85
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT	£75
VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE	£90
LAURENT PERRIER CUVEE ROSE	£100

PROSECCO

FAMIGLIA BOTTER PROSECCO (ITALY)	£8.95 £29.95
FAMIGLIA BOTTER PROSECCO ROSE (ITALY)	£8.95 £29.95

WINES

WHITE | ROSE | RED

S 175ML | M 250ML | BOTTLE

WHITE

CALAVERAS VINO BLANCO (SPAIN) Peach Aroma with fresh pear. Subtle yet crisp	175 M L 250 M L BOTTLE	£5.95 £7.60 £22
BELLO TRAMONTO PINOT GRIGIO (ITALY) Well balanced pinot. Rich and fruity	175 M L 250 M L BOTTLE	£6.50 £7.95 £23.50
CLOUD ROCK SAUVIGNON BLANC (CHILE) Fresh vesty sauvignon, with hints of citrus.	175 M L 250 M L BOTTLE	£6.75 £8.25 £24
BELLINGHAM PEARTREE CHENIN BLANC (SOUTH AFRICA) Engaging palate of zesty orange and stone fruit	175 M L 250 M L B O T T L E	£7.00 £8.95 £26
TE AKA MARLBOROUGH SAUVIGNON BLANC (NEW ZEALAND) Ripe and fruity. Enticing and moreish	175 M L 250 M L BOTTLE	£8.25 £10.50 £30

ROSE

PAINTED LADIES WHITE ZINFANDEL (CALIFORNIA) Juicy flavours of raspberry, cherry and subtle tropical fruit	1 <i>75</i> M L 250 M L BOTTLE	£6.75 £8.75 £25
ENTREFLORES ROSADO (SPAIN) Award winning. Noticeable aromas of strawberry and flowers	175 M L 250 M L BOTTLE	£6.75 £8.75 £25
WHISPERING ANGEL (FRANCE) Award winning. Noticeable aromas of strawberry and flowers	BOTTLE	£45
RED		
CALAVERAS VINO TINTO (SPAIN) Quaffable, full of fruit cake and spice	175 M L 250 M L BOTTLE	£5.95 £7.60 £22
LUNA AZUL MERLOT (CHILE) Rounded, soft and full bodied. Flavours of plum and sweet spices	175 M L 250 M L BOTTLE	£6.75 £8.25 £24
STUDIO 1 SHIRAZ VIOGNER (AUSTRALIA) Flavours of blackberry and spice with an aromatic lift	175 M L 250 M L BOTTLE	£7.00 £8.95 £26
FORTUNA MALBEC (ARGENTINA) Deep red with dark berry fruit and sweet spice notes	175 M L 250 M L B O T T L E	£7.00 £8.95 £26

SPIRITS

MIXERS | TONIC & SODA

SINGLE 25ML | DOUBLE 50ML

VODKA

SMIRNOFF RED	25 M L 50 M L	£4.00 £6.00
KETEL ONE	25 M L 50 M L	4.75 6.75
GREY GOOSE	25 M L 50 M L	5.00 7.50
AU FLAVOURS	25 M L 50 M L	£5.95 £7.60

RUM

BACARDI	25 M L	£4.00
(WHITE)	50 M L	£6.00
OLD J FLAVOURS	25 M L 50 M L	£4.50 £6.50
KRAKEN	25 M L 50 M L	£4.75 £6.75
HAVANA CLUB	25 M L	£5.00
(7 YEAR OLD)	50 M L	£7.00

GIN

BEEFEATER DRY	25 M L 50 M L	£4.00 £6.00
BEEFEATER FLAVOURS	25 M L 50 M L	£4.50 £6.50
WHITLEY NEIL FLAVOURS	25 M L 50 M L	£4.50 £6.50
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	25 M L 50 M L	£4.75 £6.75
TANQUERAY	25 M L 50 M L	£4.75 £6.75
HENDRICKS	25 M L 50 M L	£5.00 £7.50
SLINGSBY FLAVOURS	25 M L 50 M I	£4.50 £6.50

£2.75

MIXERS

london essence tonics & sodas

Infused flavours. Draft or poured.

WHISKY

Johnnie Walker – Red	25 M L 50 M L	£4.00 £6.00
BUFFALO TRACE	25 M L 50 M L	£4.00 £6.00
BUSHMILLS - BLENDED	25 M L 50 M L	£4.50 £6.50
JAMESONS - IRISH	25 M L 50 M L	£4.50 £6.50
JACK DANIELS	25 M L 50 M L	£4.50 £6.50
southern comfort	25 M L 50 M L	£4.50 £6.50
monkey shoulder	25 M L 50 M L	£5.00 £7.00

COGNAC

MARTELL	25ML 50ML	£4.50 £6.50
COURVOISIER	25 M L 50 M L	£4.50 £6.50
BAILEYS	25 M L 50 M L	£4.00 £6.00
TIA MARIA	25ML 50ML	£4.00 £6.00
MALIBU	25 M L 50 M L	£4.00 £6.00
ARCHERS	25 M L 50 M L	£4.00 £6.00
DISARANO	25 M L 50 M L	£4.50 £6.50
disarano – velvet	25 M L 50 M L	£4.50 £6.50

SHOTS	
SAMBUCA - ALL FAVOURS	£4.00
JAEGERMEISTER	£4.00
TEQUILA ROSE	£4.00
FIREBALL WHISKY	£4.00
JAEGER BOMB	£4.50
fire bomb	£4.50
BABY GUINESS	£4.50

BOTTLED BEER

PERRONI

WILD BERRIES

CORONA	£4.50
ESTRELLA	£4.75
STAROPRAMEN	£4.75
BOTTLED CIDER	
REKORDERLIG	£5.95
strawberry & lime	
REKORDERIIG	£5.95

£4.50

REKORDERLIG APPLE	£5.95
DRAUGHT	
MADRI	£5.50
PRAVHA	£5.00
BREWDOG PUNK IPA	£5.95
brewdog wingman	£5.25
ASPALL CIDER	£5.50

SOFT DRINKS

PEPSI MAX	SMALL LARGE	£3.00 £3.95
DIET PEPSI	SMALL LARGE	£3.00 £3.95
WHITES LEMONADE	S M A L L L A R G E	£3.00 £3.95
J2O		£3.50
FRUIT JUICE	250 M L	£3.50
HIGHLAND SPRING	STILL	£2.10

FOLLOW US FOR SPECIAL OFFERS & COMPETITIONS



SAINTS

— DURHAM —